FORT SAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS #64
AM
2020/2021

7:00
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:09

7:12
7:14
7:18
7:20

7:22

7:23
7:25
7:35
7:40
7:43
7:47
7:48

7:51

7:55
7:57
8:00
8:05

8:20

Depart home

Driveway before "S" Curve - (Not in use)

Sign before the corner - (not in use)

Bay drive - (Not in use)

7W Motel & Doyle Loop

Doyle Loop & Second Street (not being used)

Winje's Store (not being used)

Laura Drive & Lassen Drive

Laura Drive & Roop Drive

Doyle Trailer Park (pull in and turn around) - (Not in use)

Rachael Drive & Susan Drive ( Corner past the Shell station and Post Office)
Susan Drive just past Lasater Court (not being used)

Dewey Lane - (Not in use)

Pickens Road (not being used)

Erwin Lane - (not in use)

Cowboy Joe & Bernice Lane

The Mark (go to A25)

Jake's Lane - (not in use)

Turn Right onto Honey Lake Drive, then left onto Sage Valley Road
Sage Valley Road & Lakeview

Sage Valley Road & Pioneer

Sage Valley Road & Desert Lane

Sage Valley Road across from the mobile with the pine trees (not being used)
Turn right onto A26, then right onto Sierra Vista

Sierra Vista & Jensen Lane (not being used)

Sierra Vista & Curtis Lane

Go around corner

Turn right onto A25

Herlong Trailer Park

Arlington Road

Across from P100

Sierra Primary school (High School students will exit the bus and get their
breakfast and return to the bus)

Herlong High School

Students should be at their stops 5 minutes prior to scheduled pickup time.



3:15
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:28
3:30
3:31

3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:57
4:00
4:08
4:15
4:20
4:25
4:26

4:30
4:32
4:35
4:36

4:37
4:39

4:41
4:42
4:43

FORT SAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BUS #64
PM
2020/2021
These times are approximate. Delays in route may occure at any time.

Sierra Primary School is out
Load at Sierra Primary
Depart from Sierra Primary
Herlong Market, continue down A25
Arlington Road
Herlong Trailer Park (Turn Around)
Across from Trailor Park
Yellow House - (not in use)
Load at Herlong High School
Depart from Herlong High School
Sierra Primary School drop off and pick up ASP students
Herlong Market
Arlington
Herlong Trailer Park
Sage Valley Rd. at Lake View Dr.
Sage Valley Rd. at Pioneer Ln.
Sage Valley Rd. at Desert Ln.
Last driveway on right on Sierra Vista
The Mark, go south towards Doyle
Cowboy Joe & Bernice Lane
Doyle Trailer Park, pull in and turn around and go right onto 395 - (not it use)
Rachael Drive & Susan Drive, past the shell station and post office at the stop
Susan Drive just past Lasater Court, - (not is use) - go to Old Highway road and turn righ
then left onto Laura Drive
Laura Drive & Roop
Laura Drive & Lassen Drive
Doyle Grade a Foothill right before cattle guard, go across 395 - (not in use)
First house on the left, - (not in use) go across Doyle Loop and down Third Street and lef
Main Street
Winje’s Store, turn left onto Doyle Loop (not in use)
Doyle Loop & 7W motel, continue on Doyle Loop to 395, cross 395 to Constantia
Road
Bay Dr. - (not in use)
Second driveway around the corner
Ist Driveway past "S" curve - (not in use)
*last updated 7 8/17/2020



	2020-2021 AM Bus 1
	Sheet1

	2020-2021 PM Bus 1
	Sheet1


