FORT SAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS #64

AM

2020/2021

7:00	Depart home
7:04	Driveway before "S" Curve - (Not in use)
7:05	Sign before the corner - (not in use)
7:06	Bay drive - (Not in use)
7:09	7W Motel & Doyle Loop
	Doyle Loop & Second Street (not being used)
	Winje's Store (not being used)
7:12	Laura Drive & Lassen Drive
7:14	Laura Drive & Roop Drive
7:18	Doyle Trailer Park (pull in and turn around) - (Not in use)
7:20	Rachael Drive & Susan Drive (Corner past the Shell station and Post Office)
	Susan Drive just past Lasater Court (not being used)
7:22	Dewey Lane - (Not in use)
	Pickens Road (not being used)
7:23	Erwin Lane - (not in use)
7:25	Cowboy Joe & Bernice Lane
7:35	The Mark (go to A25)
7:40	Jake's Lane - (not in use)
7:43	Turn Right onto Honey Lake Drive, then left onto Sage Valley Road
7:47	Sage Valley Road & Lakeview
7:48	Sage Valley Road & Pioneer
	Sage Valley Road & Desert Lane
	Sage Valley Road across from the mobile with the pine trees (not being used)
	Turn right onto A26, then right onto Sierra Vista
	Sierra Vista & Jensen Lane (not being used)
7:51	Sierra Vista & Curtis Lane
	Go around corner
	Turn right onto A25
7:55	Herlong Trailer Park
7:57	Arlington Road
8:00	Across from P100
8:05	Sierra Primary school (High School students will exit the bus and get their
	breakfast and return to the bus)
8:20	Herlong High School

Students should be at their stops 5 minutes prior to scheduled pickup time.

FORT SAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS #64

PM

2020/2021

These times are approximate. Delays in route may occure at any time.

3:15	Sierra Primary School is out
3:15	Load at Sierra Primary
3:20	Depart from Sierra Primary
3:25	Herlong Market, continue down A25
3:28	Arlington Road
3:30	Herlong Trailer Park (Turn Around)
3:31	Across from Trailor Park
	Yellow House - (not in use)
3:35	Load at Herlong High School
3:40	Depart from Herlong High School
3:45	Sierra Primary School drop off and pick up ASP students
3:50	Herlong Market
3:52	Arlington
3:53	Herlong Trailer Park
3:55	Sage Valley Rd. at Lake View Dr.
3:56	Sage Valley Rd. at Pioneer Ln.
3:57	Sage Valley Rd. at Desert Ln.
4:00	Last driveway on right on Sierra Vista
4:08	The Mark, go south towards Doyle
4:15	Cowboy Joe & Bernice Lane
4:20	Doyle Trailer Park, pull in and turn around and go right onto 395 - (not it use)
4:25	Rachael Drive & Susan Drive, past the shell station and post office at the stop
4:26	Susan Drive just past Lasater Court, - (not is use) - go to Old Highway road and turn right then left onto Laura Drive
4:30	Laura Drive & Roop
4:32	Laura Drive & Lassen Drive
4:35	Doyle Grade a Foothill right before cattle guard, go across 395 - (not in use)
4:36	First house on the left, - (not in use) go across Doyle Loop and down Third Street and lef Main Street
4:37	
	Winje's Store, turn left onto Doyle Loop (not in use) Doyle Loop & 7W motel, continue on Doyle Loop to 395, cross 395 to Constantia
4:39	Road
4:41	Bay Dr (not in use)
4:42	Second driveway around the corner
4:43	1st Driveway past "S" curve - (not in use)

*last updated 7. 8/17/2020